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28 augustus 2017
Sessie 6
Advanced Riding Training

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

203 Rider 203 1:45.671 7  1 136.2710 

193 Rider 193 1:45.807 7 0.136 2 0.136 136.109 

232 Rider 232 1:47.215 6 1.408 3 1.544 134.318 

181 Rider 181 1:48.553 6 1.338 4 2.882 132.658 

180 Rider 180 1:52.305 7 3.752 5 6.634 128.228 

192 Rider 192 1:52.348 5 0.043 6 6.677 128.1710 

204 Rider 204 1:52.467 5 0.119 7 6.796 128.0410 

233 Rider 233 1:52.469 4 0.002 8 6.798 128.049 

197 Rider 197 1:52.831 4 0.362 9 7.160 127.625 

198 Rider 198 1:52.986 7 0.155 10 7.315 127.459 

196 Rider 196 1:53.342 4 0.356 11 7.671 127.0510 

187 Rider 187 1:54.985 7 1.643 12 9.314 125.239 

174 Rider 174 1:55.817 8 0.832 13 10.146 124.339 

195 Rider 195 1:56.290 5 0.473 14 10.619 123.837 

194 Rider 194 1:56.781 2 0.491 15 11.110 123.313 

  1:45.671    7   203 : Rider 203 ()
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